BOX ASSIGNMENTS A /	1DS81-40		DO NOT USE	27 NOV 1998 FOR TRADEMARKS	
		RM COVER SHEET			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTAC	NER OF PATENTS AND TRA	ADEMARKS:		##16811 (Millio Belling) (Sings	
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(I MUSTAJARVI, Jari		2.	-01.		
3.	1	4.			
5. 7.	1	6. 8.	06-24-1	999	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVE	YING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE				
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: NOKIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS OY			1010753		
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie 4 FIN-02		,	09-1945	73	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS		⊠NO			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DO (Submit herewith only one docum document)		copies of same Assign	nment signed by differe	ent inventors is one	
,	WHOLE PART INTER	REST EXEC.	. DATE: Nov. 12, 1998	3	
	VERIFIED TRANSLATION MERGER OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Nov. 12, 1998					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S).					
			_YES ⊠NO	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S 1* INVENTOR If not in item 1	SHEET(S) attached? [B. PATENT NO(S)	YES ⊠NO	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	
series code/serial no 257834	19 INVENTOR If not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)		1 110 1111 15 15 1600 11 14 130 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	
no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be	1º INVENTOR if not in item 1 om Correspondence		₩	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 2	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918	1º INVENTOR if not in item 1 om Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x		1 581)	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:	1º INVENTOR if not in item 1 om Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I	W# LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40	1 1 581)	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 9/1998 UCLAYBRB 00000114 09194572 PMS 257834	if not in item 1 om Correspondence e Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	M# LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUAD D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I 60258	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 257834	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 19/1998 UCLAYBRB 00000114 09194572	I inventor If not in item 1 om Correspondence e Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO	M# LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUAD DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 9/1998 UCLAYBRB 00000114 09194572 PMS 257834	if not in item 1 om Correspondence e Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	M# LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUAD D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I 60258	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 257834	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 9/1998 UCLAYBRB 00000114 09194572 PMS 257834	om Correspondence Mailed: 2970507US/VK/HER CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M# LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUAD D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I 60258 CLIENT NO.	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 257834 MATTER NO.	
series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 257834 5. Name & Address of Party to Who Concerning Document Should be Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 9/1998 UCLAYBRO 00000114 09194572 PMS 257834 Carrier MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and	om Correspondence Mailed: 2970507US/VK/HER CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	JVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUAD DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I 60258 CLIENT NO. and any attached copy rages including this ents and document	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 257834 MATTER NO.	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

TEL: (202) 861-3033

Reg. No.

20,817

Atty/Sec: DWB/mhn

Date: November 27, 1998

FAX: (202) 822-0944

2970177

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt 25

2970507US/VK/HEI

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to

NONPROVISIONAL

	dersigned, to wit:		
SERT	(1) Jari Mustajärvi	(4)	
ME(S) OF VENTOR(S)	(2)	(5)	
TENTON(S)	(3)	[] x bo	x if continued on page 2
e receipt and sign(s) and	d sufficiency of which are hereby acknow transfer(s) unto:	wledged by the undersigne	ed who at the request of, hereby sell(s
SERT AME(S) OF	Nokia Telecommunications Keilalahdentie 4	Оу	
SIGNÉE(S) ADDRESS(ES)	FIN-02150 Espoo		
•	Finland		
S.C. 100, in	esignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, the invention and all applications includ Il resulting patents, known as	title and interest for the Ur ing any and all divisions, o	nited States of America as defined in continuations, substitutes, and reissue
TLE OF VENTION	Allocation of control char	nnel in packet radi	io network
V E TITO	for which the undersigned even uted	an application for Lattern D	Potent of the United States of America
	for which the undersigned executed a	an application for Letters P	ratent of the United States of America
OTE → → omplete	(A) X even date herewith		
e A, B and/or C	· ' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	filed	
	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.		
signs and le reinafter act ccessors, a e in and to t	AND the undersigned hereby authoricks to issue said Letters Patent to the said gals representatives; the undersigned at on behalf of said ASSIGNEE: AND the undersigned hereby agree(saigns and legal representatives, deemed he invention hereby transferred. The undersigned hereby authorize(said) is to insert hereon any further identification.	gree(s) that the attomey o s) to testify and execute ar ed essential by ASSIGNEE	f record in said application shall by papers for ASSIGNEE, its to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and
/	//INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>
ame: +	11111616.	12 Nov. 1998	4 Fordl
arrie. [
ame:			
ame:			
ame:			
ame:ame:			

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 010038 FRAME: 0157